e s s e - c i . c o m
D a r e  t o  b e
S M A R T  L I G H T I N G
S Y S T E M S
C O N N E C T E D ,  S I M P L E ,  S C A L A B L E
3
sistemi di illuminazione intelligente
Esse-Ci presents innovative

TERES 47 ID 14
ERGO ESSENTIAL 48 ID 02
smart lighting systems
CONTINUOUS ROWS
SUSPENDENT
CEILING
RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
SPOTLIGHT
INDUSTRIAL IP
Product index
Wireless System
2726
TWOS
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54CLD24K4BT 24W 2966 1123
54CLD30K4BT 30W 3707 1403
54CLD36K4BT 36W 4448 1683
CLDTWOS
TWOS
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54DI36CLDK4BT 24+12W 4451 1123
54DI46CLDK4BT 30+16W 5687 1403
54DI56CLDK4BT 36+20W 6923 1683
43 43
63 63
12
8
43 43
63 63
12
8
UGR<19
UGR<19
PGTWOS
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
54PG24K4BT 24W 2912 1123
54PG30K4BT 30W 3640 1403
54PG36K4BT 36W 4367 1683
43 43
63 63
12
8

with mechanical linear
joints included.
ACCESSORIES
Bracket kit for on-board
sensor installation.
CONTINUOUS ROWS
CLD DOUBLE EMISSION
PG DOUBLE EMISSION
2928
ETER
CPL
PG
ETER
ETER
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
62CPL31K4BT 31W 3324 1419
62CPL62K4BT 62W 6283 1419
62CPL43K4BT 43W 4655 1979
62CPL86K4BT 86W 8796 1979
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
62PG31K4BT 31W 4936 1419
62PG62K4BT 62W 9329 1419
62PG43K4BT 43W 6910 1979
62PG86K4BT 86W 13061 1979
28
120
55
28

sensor installation.
3 poles ceiling powered supply
box. Cable length 2000mm.
5 poles ceiling powered supply
box. Cable length 2000mm.
Spacers kit for ceiling
mount (2 pieces).
Linear joint. Single wire 1500mm
/3000mm long
adjustable suspension kit.
CONTINUOUS ROWS
3130
GROOVE
GROOVE
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43DR24DPLK4BT 24W 2646 1130
43DR30DPLK4BT 30W 3308 1410
43DR36DPLK4BT 36W 3969 1690
GROOVE
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43DI30DPLK4BT 30W: 24W+6W 3329 1130
43DI36DPLK4BT 36W: 30W+6W 3990 1410
43DI48DPLK4BT 48W: 36W+12W 5334 1690
88
87
88
87
UGR<19
UGR<19
PGGROOVE
GROOVE
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43DR24PGK4BT 24W 2436 1130
43DR30PGK4BT 30W 3045 1410
43DR36PGK4BT 36W 3654 1690
88
87
88
87
UGR<22
UGR<22
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
43DI30PGK4BT 30W: 24W+6W 3119 1130
43DI36PGK4BT 36W: 30W+6W 3728 1410
43DI48PGK4BT 48W: 36W+12W 5019 1690
43AA13
43AA1330
00AA16
00AA165P

in aluminium. Linear
mechanical joints included.
Electrified linear joint. 2 ways joint
(dim. 202x202mm).
3 ways joint
(dim. 202x316mm).
Bracket kit for on-board
sensor installation.
DOUBLE EMISSION
PG DOUBLE EMISSION
CONTINUOUS ROWS
3332
OVVIO DISPLAY LED
OVVIO DISPLAY LED
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
40PG18K4BT 18W 1770 844
40PG24K4BT 24W 2360 1124
40PG30K4BT 30W 2951 1404
40PG36K4BT 36W 3540 1684
40PG42K4BT 42W 4130 1964
56
65
50 x L + 7 mm56
65

• 5 years warrantypalette
star
for 3000K, replace K4 with K3
ACCESSORIES
End caps kit (consider
+4mm on the cutting
length).
Linear joint. PG screen (UGR<22)
in 10m roll to be cut to
measure for continuous
lines without interruptions.
CONTINUOUS ROWS
3534
PGONE RING
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
17PG39K4BT 39W 4173 790
17PG58K4BT 58W 6216 1140
17PG77K4BT 77W 8288 1510
17PG96K4BT 96W 10360 1860
40
40
UGR<22
DPL
ONE RING
ONE RING
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
17DI63PGK4BT 63W: 39W+24W 6057 790
17DI93PGK4BT 93W: 58W+35W 8966 1140
17DI123PGK4BT 123W: 77W+46W 11588 1510
17DI153PGK4BT 153W: 96W+57W 14760 1860
40
40
UGR<22
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
17DPL39K4BT 39W 3950 790
17DPL58K4BT 58W 5880 1140
17DPL77K4BT 77W 7840 1510
17DPL96K4BT 96W 9800 1860
ONE RING
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
17DI63DPLK4BT 63W: 39W+24W 5834 790
17DI93DPLK4BT 93W: 58W+35W 8630 1140
17DI123DPLK4BT 123W: 77W+46W 11140 1510
17DI153DPLK4BT 153W: 96W+57W 14200 1860
40
40
UGR<19
40
40
UGR<19
ONE RING
17AASCINTR790 Diam. Ø 790mm
17AASCINTR1140 Diam. Ø 1140mm
17AASCINTR1510 Diam. Ø 1510mm
17AASCINTR1860 Diam. Ø 1860mm
17AASCINTR2240 Diam. Ø 2240mm
17AASCINTR2592 Diam. Ø 2592mm
17AASCINTR2960 Diam. Ø 2960mm
products / smart lighting systems
Body
Colors
Specifications

palette
rectangle-landscape
check-circle
check-square siren-on star
for 3000K, replace K4 with K3
ACCESSORIES
Kit of transparent screens for the indirect lighting side.
SUSPENDED CEILING
PG DOUBLE EMISSION
DPL DOUBLE EMISSION
3736
BEN
SMALL PGBEN
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG6K4BT 6W 798 257
10PG12K4BT 12W 1598 257
10PG18K4BT 18W 2394 257
BEN
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI15PGK4BT 15W: 6W+9W 2014 257
10DI21PGK4BT 21W: 12W+9W 2814 257
10DI27PGK4BT 27W: 18W+9W 3610 257
68
Ø 257
UGR<22
68
Ø 257
UGR<22
MEDIUM PGBEN
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG15K4BT 15W 2111 397
10PG21K4BT 21W 2887 397
86
Ø 397
86
Ø 397
UGR<22
BEN
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI24PGK4BT 24W: 15W+9W 3733 397
10DI30PGK4BT 30W: 21W+9W 4509 397
UGR<22
LARGE PGBEN
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10PG58K4BT 58W 8072 620
10PG96K4BT 96W 12710 620
BEN
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
10DI82PGK4BT 82W: 58W+24W 11285 620
10DI120PGK4BT 120W: 96W+24W 15923 620
86
Ø 620
UGR<22
86

LARGE PG DOUBLE EMISSION
SUSPENDED CEILING
3938
ABSENT ESSENTIAL DIMPLES
DPL
DPL HIGH FLUX
ABSENT ESSENTIAL
ABSENT ESSENTIAL
295 / 595 / 1195 / 1495
30
595 / 1195
30
UGR<19
UGR<19
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
41DPL18K4EBT 18W 1750 295x295
41DPL36K4EBT 36W 4140 595x595
41DPL22K4EM3BT 22W 2150 595x295
41DPL36K4EM3BT 36W 4140 1195x295
41DPL60K4EM6BT 60W 7150 1195x595
41DPL58K4EM3BT 58W 6670 1495x295
Cod. 4000K Led lm Lmm
41DPL40K4EHFBT 40W 5980 595x595
41DPL40K4EM3HFBT 40W 5980 1195x295
DIMPLES
595
38
UGR<16

• Mac Adams 3
• L80/B10 >50.000h
• CE Conformity
• Energy efficiency E
• 5 years warranty
rectangle-landscape
check-circle
check-square siren-on star
Colors
• White RAL 9003 - code B
palette
for 3000K, replace K4 with K3
4140
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38MP9K4M54BT 9W 1469 210
38MP14K4M54BT 14W 2031 210
38MP20K4M54BT 20W 2842 210
38MP26K4M54BT 26W 3780 210
MEDIUMHALL LED ESSENTIAL
Ø 175 / 200Ø 210
89
LARGEHALL LED ESSENTIAL
UGR<19
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38MP9K4L54BT 9W 1469 230
38MP14K4L54BT 14W 2031 230
38MP20K4L54BT 20W 2842 230
38MP26K4L54BT 26W 3780 230
Ø 230
10
0
Ø 200 / 220
UGR<19
DOWNLIGHT
HALL LED ESSENTIAL HALL LED PRO
MINI PCHALL LED PRO
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38PC7K415BT 7W 15° 875 80
38PC7K424BT 7W 24° 875 80
38PC7K436BT 7W 36° 875 80
38PC7K450BT 7W 50° 875 80
38PC9K415BT 9W 15° 1307 80
38PC9K424BT 9W 24° 1307 80
38PC9K436BT 9W 36° 1307 80
38PC9K450BT 9W 50° 1307 80
Ø 80
58
Ø 68
UGR<19
SMALL PCHALL LED PRO
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38PC17K415SBT 17W 15° 2721 140
38PC17K424SBT 17W 24° 2721 140
38PC17K436SBT 17W 36° 2721 140
38PC17K450SBT 17W 50° 2721 140
38PC21K415SBT 21W 15° 3055 140
38PC21K424SBT 21W 24° 3055 140
38PC21K436SBT 21W 36° 3055 140
38PC21K450SBT 21W 50° 3055 140
38PC25K415SBT 25W 15° 3530 140
38PC25K424SBT 25W 24° 3530 140
38PC25K436SBT 25W 36° 3530 140
38PC25K450SBT 25W 50° 3530 140
Ø 125Ø 140
95
UGR<19
products / smart lighting systems

• Energy efficiency B
• 5 years warranty
rectangle-landscape
check-circle
check-square siren-on star
Colors
• White RAL 9003 matte - code B
• Black RAL 9005 - code C8
palette
4342
MEDIUM PCHALL LED PRO
Ø 175
10
0
Ø 150Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38PC24K415MBT 24W 15° 3658 175
38PC24K424MBT 24W 24° 3658 175
38PC24K436MBT 24W 36° 3658 175
38PC24K450MBT 24W 50° 3658 175
38PC28K415MBT 28W 15° 4164 175
38PC28K424MBT 28W 24° 4164 175
38PC28K436MBT 28W 36° 4164 175
38PC28K450MBT 28W 50° 4164 175
38PC32K415MBT 32W 15° 4629 175
38PC32K424MBT 32W 24° 4629 175
38PC32K436MBT 32W 36° 4629 175
38PC32K450MBT 32W 50° 4629 175
UGR<19
LARGE PCHALL LED PRO
Ø 200
10
0
Ø 210
UGR<19
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
38PC24K415LBT 24W 15° 3658 210
38PC24K424LBT 24W 24° 3658 210
38PC24K436LBT 24W 36° 3658 210
38PC24K450LBT 24W 50° 3658 210
38PC28K415LBT 28W 15° 4164 210
38PC28K424LBT 28W 24° 4164 210
38PC28K436LBT 28W 36° 4164 210
38PC28K450LBT 28W 50° 4164 210
38PC32K415LBT 32W 15° 4629 210
38PC32K424LBT 32W 24° 4629 210
38PC32K436LBT 32W 36° 4629 210
38PC32K450LBT 32W 50° 4629 210
38AAVRMN - MINI
38AAVRL - SMALL,
MEDIUM, LARGE
38AANDMN - MINI
38AANDL - SMALL,
MEDIUM, LARGE
38AAVSMN - MINI
38AAVSL - SMALL,
MEDIUM, LARGE
MAKE
MEDIUMMAKE
Ø 125Ø 138
14
8Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
39OR18K415MBT 18W 15° 1944 138
39OR18K424MBT 18W 24° 1944 138
39OR18K436MBT 18W 36° 1944 138
39OR18K450MBT 18W 50° 1944 138
39OR27K415MBT 27W 15° 2610 138
39OR27K424MBT                                                                                                                               27W 24° 2610 138
39OR27K436MBT 27W 36° 2610 138
39OR27KK450MBT 27W 50° 2610 138
39OR36K415MBT 36W 15° 3497 138
39OR36K424MBT 36W 24° 3497 138
39OR36K436MBT 36W 36° 3497 138
39OR36K450MBT 36W 50° 3497 138
UGR<19
39RFAM - MEDIUM 39RFGM - MEDIUM 39AANDM - MEDIUM 39AASLM - MEDIUM
39AAVSM - MEDIUM
DOWNLIGHT

Frosted glass.
External reflector in
chromed PC.
External reflector in
golden PC.
Honeycomb optics,
UGR<16.
Micro-engraved optics.
for 3000K, replace K4 with K3
4544 DOWNLIGHT
MAKE R
MEDIUMMAKE R
Ø 150Ø 165
12
7Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
39OA17K415MBT 17W 15° 2020 165
39OA17K424MBT 17W 24° 2020 165
39OA17K436MBT 17W 36° 2020 165
39OA17K450MBT 17W 50° 2020 165
39OA24K415MBT 24W 15° 2850 165
39OA24K424MBT 24W 24° 2850 165
39OA24K436MBT 24W 36° 2850 165
39OA24K450MBT 24W 50° 2850 165
39OA31K415MBT 31W 15° 3700 165
39OA31K424MBT 31W 24° 3700 165
39OA31K436MBT 31W 36° 3700 165
39OA31K450MBT 31W 50° 3700 165
UGR<19
39AASLRM - MEDIUM39RFRAM - MEDIUM 39RFRGM - MEDIUM 39AANDRM - MEDIUM
39AAVSRM - MEDIUM
Body

220
260/DALI
14RFA - Chromed
14RFG  - Gold
14RFW  - White
14RFBK  - Black
14AA50BR 14AA50ND
SPOTLIGHT
TERES
MEDIUMTERES
15
6
Ø 110
UGR<19
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
14VT13K410MBT 13W 10° 2086 110
14VT13K420MBT 13W 20° 2086 110
14VT13K440MBT 13W 40° 2086 110
14VT13K470MBT 13W 70° 2086 110
14VT19K410MBT 19W 10° 2874 110
14VT19K420MBT 19W 20° 2874 110
14VT19K440MBT 19W 40° 2874 110
14VT19K470MBT 19W 70° 2874 110
14VT26K410MBT 26W 10° 3683 110
14VT26K420MBT 26W 20° 3683 110
14VT26K440MBT 26W 40° 3683 110
14VT26K470MBT 26W 70° 3683 110
14AA110AGW
- Teres Medium
14AA110AGWBK
- Teres Medium

TERES MEDIUM
Frost glass.
TERES MEDIUM
Micro-engraved glass.
TERES MEDIUM
Honeycomb optics.
for 3000K, replace K4 with K3 for 3000K, replace K4 with K3
4948
SMALLERGO ESSENTIAL
15
2
Ø 234
UGR<25
UGR<25
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
02PC100K460SEBT 100W 60° 15000 234
02PC100K4110SEBT 100W 110° 15000 234
MEDIUMERGO ESSENTIAL
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
02PC150K460MEBT 150W 60° 22500 285
02PC150K4110MEBT 150W 110° 22500 285
16
5
Ø 285
LARGEERGO ESSENTIAL
Cod. 4000K Led lm Ømm
02PC200K460LEBT 200W 60° 30000 360
02PC200K4110LEBT 200W 110° 30000 360
02PC240K460LEBT 240W 60° 36000 360
02PC240K4110LEBT 240W 110° 36000 360
02PC300K460LEBT 300W 60° 39900 360
02PC300K4110LEBT 300W 110° 39900 360
18
5
Ø 360
UGR<25

HALL LED ESSENTIAL 65 ID 38
ABSENT ESSENTIAL 64 ID 41
TERES HF 66 ID 14
smart lighting systems
CONTINUOUS ROWS
SUSPENDED
CEILING
RECESSED
DOWNLIGHT
SPOTLIGHT
Product index
Responsive
human lighting
6160
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Lmm
54CLD24RHL 24W 2966 1123
54CLD30RHL 30W 3707 1403
54CLD36RHL 36W 4448 1683
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Lmm
54DI36CLDRHL 24+12W 4451 1123
54DI46CLDRHL 30+16W 5687 1403
54DI56CLDRHL 36+20W 6923 1683
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Lmm
54PG24RHL 24W 2912 1123
54PG30RHL 30W 3640 1403
54PG36RHL 36W 4367 1683
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Lmm
54DI36PGRHL 24+12W 4398 1123
54DI46PGRHL 30+16W 5619 1403
54DI56PGRHL 36+20W 6840 1683

(dim: 81 x40h mm).
Three ways adjustable joints. Four ways adjustable joint.Linear joint.
CLD screen, (collimated
optics UGR<16) 1000mm.
PG screen,
(UGR<22) 1000mm.
Bracket kit for
recessed installation.
Blind module in aluminum
with mechanical linear
joints included.
CONTINUOUS ROWS
6362
SMALL PGBEN
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
10PG18RHL 18W 2394 257
BEN
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
10DI27PGRHL 27W: 18W+9W 3610 257
68
Ø 257
UGR<22
68
Ø 257
UGR<22
MEDIUM PGBEN
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
10PG21RHL 21W 2887 397
86
Ø 397
86
Ø 397
UGR<22
BEN
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
10DI30PGRHL 30W: 21W+9W 4509 397
UGR<22
BEN
LARGE PGBEN
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
10PG96RHL 96W 12710 620
BEN
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
10DI120PGRHL 120W: 96W+24W 15923 620
86
Ø 620
UGR<22
86

• Mac Adams 3
• L80/B20 >80.000h
• CE Conformity
• RETILAP Conformity
• ETL Conformity
• Energy efficiency C
• 5 years warranty
palette
rectangle-landscape
check-circlecheck-square siren-on star
DPL diffuser for IP 40
version.
SUSPENDED CEILING
6564
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Lmm
41DPL36RHLE 36W 4140 595x595
41DPL36RHLEM3 36W 4140 1195x295
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
38MP9RHLM54 9W 1469 210
38MP14RHLM54 14W 2031 210
38MP20RHLM54 20W 2842 210
38MP26RHLM54 26W 3780 210
MEDIUMHALL LED ESSENTIAL
Ø 175 / 200Ø 210
89
UGR<19

• 5 years warranty
rectangle-landscape
check-circlecheck-square siren-on star
Colors
• White RAL 9003 matte - code B
• Black RAL 9005 matte - code C8
palette
66
TERES HF
HFTERES
Ø 110
19
6
UGR<19
Cod. 2700K-6500K Led lm Ømm
14VT34RHL10HF 34W 10° 5243 110
14VT34RHL20HF 34W 20° 5243 110
14VT34RHL40HF 34W 40° 5243 110
14VT34RHL70HF 34W 70° 5243 110
SPOTLIGHT
Body
Colors
SpecificationsFeatures